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Rally Trial 
 Rally Novice A 
  5 1 Marko Vom Ragnar. DN52175901. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 12/10/2017  Breeder: Natalya Babenko. Sire: Dusti-Hoss Team Falvavolgyi  Dam: Bonna Vom Ragnar.  
 Owner:Burt W Hein  Julia A Hein.   

 Rally Novice B 
  6 Q Geobevs Out Of The Blue HT. DN55751302. German Shepherd Dogs 
 84 7/15/2018  Breeder: Beverly A Melcher. Sire: Geobevs Too Hot To Handle  Dam: CH Geobevs Imagine That 
  II. Owner:Susan Jo Sacco.   

  7 1 Braunhaus Dreamer Met Paws CGC. DN59079207. German Shepherd Dogs 
 100 6/29/2019  Breeder: Timothy Brown/Diane Brown. Sire: CH Braunhaus Kid Rock  Dam: Erynbrook's  
 American Glory Of Winsome. Owner:Patrice Zarnoth|Diane Brown.   

 10 3 Bonjens Teagan Of Aramist. DN39725404. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 3/17/2014  Breeder: Bonnie Jenkins/Kathy D Jenkins. Sire: GCH CH Karizma's Malawi Kaleef Von Loar RN  
 PT CGC  Dam: CH Bonjen's La Dee Dah. Owner:Ann Solt|Dr Zoe Backman.   

 12 4 Desiderato Vom Tanhauser. DN53931104. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 5/27/2018  Breeder: Debra A Hughes. Sire: Figaro Von Pierrot  Dam: Karma Vom Tanhauser. Owner:Laura  
 Cronin|Sherril Johnson.   

 14 2 Jj's Baltic Sea Odyssey V Arseniy RN CGC. DN53002602. German Shepherd Dogs 
 98 3/7/2018  Breeder: Marina Salkov/Jim Hall/Juanita Williamson. Sire: CH Kis Malchik Van Contra Haus   
 Dam: Eklectic's Trinket. Owner:Laura Cronin|Sherril Johnson.   

 15 Q Trafalgar's Sands Of Time CGC TKN. DN54256502. German Shepherd Dogs 
 95 6/25/2018  Breeder: Michael-Robert & Susan Cheeks. Sire: GCH CH Trafalgar's Iconic Mastermind  Dam:  
 Trafalgar'Schasingthedreamofeventide. Owner:Ann Solt|Michael Cheeks|Susan Cheeks.   

 16 AB Kiss Von Der Rnr Ranch FDC. DN52820207. German Shepherd Dogs 
 1/15/2018  Breeder: Jessica Harrison. Sire: Sanjo Vom Osterberger-Tal  Dam: Karma Von Der Rheinhalle  
 FDC. Owner:Jessica Harrison.   

 18 AB Image Von Der Rnr Ranch FDC CA. DN47410303. German Shepherd Dogs 
 10/9/2016  Breeder: Jessica Harrison. Sire: Yusuf Vom Feuermelder  Dam: Daenerys Von Der Rnr Ranch  
 CD RE FDC CA CGC TKI. Owner:Jessica Harrison.   

 19 AB Majestic's Glamour Girl ATT. DN51223301. German Shepherd Dogs 
 9/18/2017  Breeder: Diane Roberts. Sire: CH Majestic's Imp-Cen's Dream Of Taking'Em By Storm FDC  
 CGC ATT  Dam: Majestic's All The Way. Owner:Diane Roberts.   

 Rally Intermediate 
 20 1 Geobevs Indiana Jones CD BN RN HSAs HIAs FDC AX AXJ CGC TKA. DN34753301. German Shepherd Dogs 
 99 8/17/2012  Breeder: Beverly A Melcher. Sire: CH Amber's My Guy V Joels  Dam: GCH CH Geobevs Bianca  
 RN HT AX OAJ. Owner:Susan Jo Sacco.   

 21 2 Jj's Baltic Sea Odyssey V Arseniy RN CGC. DN53002602. German Shepherd Dogs 
 97 3/7/2018  Breeder: Marina Salkov/Jim Hall/Juanita Williamson. Sire: CH Kis Malchik Van Contra Haus   
 Dam: Eklectic's Trinket. Owner:Laura Cronin|Sherril Johnson.   

 22 3 TC MACH Caisson's Spring Fling At Da-Jo CD RN HSCs HXCs FDC MXB MJB MX. DN42661504. German Shepherd Dogs 
 95 4/1/2015  Breeder: Dania M Karloff/Lanalee Jorgensen/Julie Degen. Sire: CH MACH8 Kaleef's Divine V  
 Kenlyn VCD1 RE PT MXG3 MJG3 CGCA CGCU TKA  Dam: DC Da-Jo' S Crestview Ladyhawke RN HSAs  
 HSCs HXCs. Owner:Deborah Stern  Julie Degen   Logan Nordahl|Julie Degen|Logan Nordahl.   

 Rally Advanced A 
 27 2 Kubistraums Big Bear Mountain RI DCAT TC CGC. DN50209602. German Shepherd Dogs 
 91 6/20/2017  Breeder: Verna M Kubik/Virginia Bailey. Sire: GCH CH Bloomsbeerys Amadeus  Dam: CH  
 Kubistraums Tahoe II BN RI PT. Owner:Steven Hubacek|JoAnn Hubacek.   

 30 1 Fenix Von Der Herzen Haus RN CGC TKN. DN52495808. German Shepherd Dogs 
 99 1/5/2018  Breeder: Mrs. Kim Marie Hart. Sire: Ace Von Der Herzen Haus CGC  Dam: Fera Vom Hanrahaus  
 CGC. Owner:Tim Greenwell.   

 Rally Advanced B 
 25 2 Levi XXVI BN RM RAE OAP. PAL276372. Russell Terriers 
 99 5/9/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Paula Thomason.   
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 34 Q Ivy Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN GN GO RA CGC. DN42991103. German Shepherd Dogs 
 96 4/14/2015  Breeder: Carrie Fohl. Sire: Bolle Ja Na Ka  Dam: Ouch Von Hugelblick. Owner:Kathleen Cook.   
 37 1 RACH Riverrun's Axa's Midnight Ash CD BN RM3 RAE3 FDC DJ CGCA. DN41813606. German Shepherd Dogs 
 99 8/4/2014  Breeder: Paula Thomason. Sire: Django Von Haus Jurjim  Dam: Acris Z Maleho Mesta.  
 Owner:Paula Thomason.   

 38 4 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance CDX BN GN RM3 RAE2 FDC MX AXJ MXP MJP OF OFP. DN41496501. German Shepherd Dogs 
 97 12/1/2014  Breeder: Joan Plank. Sire: Jazzcreek's Bolt Of Lightning  Dam: Jazzcreek's Satin Sadie.  
 Owner:Joan Plank.   

 40 Q Icon Von Hugelblick CDX PCD BN GN RI CGCA TKI. DN42991104. German Shepherd Dogs 
 90 4/14/2015  Breeder: Carrie Fohl. Sire: Bolle Ja Na Ka  Dam: Ouch Von Hugelblick. Owner:SHARON  
 JORDAN.   

 42 Q Yanira Vom Barron Haus BN RI. DN53398407. German Shepherd Dogs 
 83 3/12/2018  Breeder: Amanda Barron/Amanda Barron. Sire: Hugo Aus Der Espenstatte CGCA CGCU TKN   
 Dam: Nettles Vom Haus Wikert CGCA CGCU. Owner:Stephanie Markl.   

 43 3 Brennan's Luna CDX PCDX BN GN RE FDC DCAT CGCA CGCU TKA. PAL268622. German Shepherd Dogs 
 97 12/19/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Erika Brennan.   
 Rally Excellent A 
 26 1 Contact Point's See Spot Run RA. DN50499001. Border Collies 
 88 6/17/2017  Breeder: Karen Moureaux. Sire: Elisa's Sancho OA OAJ  Dam: Imp.Luna. Owner:Paula  
 Thomason.   

 Rally Excellent B 
 25 3 Levi XXVI BN RM RAE OAP. PAL276372. Russell Terriers 
 93 5/9/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Paula Thomason.   
 34 4 Ivy Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN GN GO RA CGC. DN42991103. German Shepherd Dogs 
 92 4/14/2015  Breeder: Carrie Fohl. Sire: Bolle Ja Na Ka  Dam: Ouch Von Hugelblick. Owner:Kathleen Cook.   
 35 2 Crush Von Der Tetiaroa RA PT NA NAJ NF SWN SHDN CGC TKA. DN55115403. German Shepherd Dogs 
 94 8/6/2018  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Troll Von Der Tetiaroa  Dam: Haylo Von Der Tetiaroa. Owner:Cathy  
 Mitchell.   

 36 NQ GCH CH Anscha-Happy Tail's You Don't Know Jack CD BN RA CGCA. WS49874001. Boxers 
 4/4/2015  Breeder: Ann Schach/Kim A Schach/Amy C. Bieri. Sire: GCHS CH Shadigee's Calculated Risk   
 Dam: GCH CH Cimarron's Do You Know The Muffin Man. Owner:Ann Schach|Kim A. Schach|Amy C. Bieri.   

 37 Q RACH Riverrun's Axa's Midnight Ash CD BN RM3 RAE3 FDC DJ CGCA. DN41813606. German Shepherd Dogs 
 87 8/4/2014  Breeder: Paula Thomason. Sire: Django Von Haus Jurjim  Dam: Acris Z Maleho Mesta.  
 Owner:Paula Thomason.   

 38 Q Jazzcreek's Take A Chance CDX BN GN RM3 RAE2 FDC MX AXJ MXP MJP OF OFP. DN41496501. German Shepherd Dogs 
 80 12/1/2014  Breeder: Joan Plank. Sire: Jazzcreek's Bolt Of Lightning  Dam: Jazzcreek's Satin Sadie.  
 Owner:Joan Plank.   

 41 NQ Duchess Ward CD RA HT MX MXJ XF T2B SCN SIN SEN CGC TKN. PAL271829. German Shepherd Dogs 
 6/26/2016  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Christina E Ward.   
 43 1/HC Brennan's Luna CDX PCDX BN GN RE FDC DCAT CGCA CGCU TKA. PAL268622. German Shepherd Dogs 
 96 12/19/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Erika Brennan.   
 44 AB Falkrigia-Kiokee'S Quothe The Gray Raven CD BN RE CA RATCHX. DN40459701. German Shepherd Dogs 
 5/30/2014  Breeder: Lynda E Bragg-Workman/Sherry H Mcfarland. Sire: CH Falkrigia's Flashpoint CD RE   
 Dam: Kiokee'S-Falkrigia's Fizz CD BN. Owner:Lynda BraggWorkman|Sherry McFarland.   

 Rally Master 
 25 2 Levi XXVI BN RM RAE OAP. PAL276372. Russell Terriers 
 97 5/9/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Paula Thomason.   
 28 Q Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa CDX RM4 RAE2 PT NA NAJ XF SWA SCE SBE SHDA DS. DN45329702. German Shepherd Dogs 
 86 1/26/2016  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Argon Vom Land Der Konige  Dam: Haylo Von Der Tetiaroa.  
 Owner:Cathy Mitchell.   

 37 1 RACH Riverrun's Axa's Midnight Ash CD BN RM3 RAE3 FDC DJ CGCA. DN41813606. German Shepherd Dogs 
 100 8/4/2014  Breeder: Paula Thomason. Sire: Django Von Haus Jurjim  Dam: Acris Z Maleho Mesta.  
 Owner:Paula Thomason.   
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